
SHOTGUN STARTERSSHOTGUN STARTERS

HOUSE MADE PIZZASHOUSE MADE PIZZAS
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PHEASANT POPPERS	              		   13.99PHEASANT POPPERS	              		   13.99
Marinated pheasant breast wrapped with
jalapeño and bacon served with ranch dipping sauce.
Add fries & haystack onion rings for $4

PHEASANT FINGERS	                		   12.99PHEASANT FINGERS	                		   12.99
Hand-breaded pheasant breast served
with honey mustard
Add fries & haystack onion rings for $4

BREADED CHEESE CURDS        		   10.49BREADED CHEESE CURDS        		   10.49
Lightly dusted Wisconsin fried Cheese Curds
Served with buttermilk ranch

WALLEYE FINGERS			        	  13.99WALLEYE FINGERS			        	  13.99
Breaded and fried Walleye served with 
tartar sauce

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	  	  14.99BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS	  	  14.99
Fresh Atlantic Sea Scallops wrapped in 
applewood bacon seared to perfection  
Served with soy sauce reduction 

GIANT BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	  15.99GIANT BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	  15.99
Extra-large warmed pretzel brushed with
butter and salt.  Served with house-made 
beer cheese dip and honey mustard

16” LARGE CHEESE PIZZA		           13.9916” LARGE CHEESE PIZZA		           13.99

Proteins:  Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Bacon,
Grilled Pheasant or Crispy Chicken  2.99 each

Veggies:  Onion, Pepper, Mushroom, Black Olive, 
Jalapeño, Tomato, or Banana Pepper 1.49 each

BLT PIZZA					        	  20.99BLT PIZZA					        	  20.99
Red sauce with mozzarella and bacon.   Topped 
with tomato, shredded lettuce, and ranch mayo

HUNTERS PIZZA		    			    24.99HUNTERS PIZZA		    			    24.99
Red sauce with mozzarella, pepperoni, pheasant,
Italian sausage, bacon, and onion

PHEASANT POPPER PIZZA	     		   24.99PHEASANT POPPER PIZZA	     		   24.99
Red sauce with mozzarella, pheasant, jalapeño,
bacon, ranch and haystack onion

SMO						         	  19.99SMO						         	  19.99
Red sauce with mozzarella, sausage, 
mushroom, and onion

Cup		  4.99
Bowl		  7.99

PHEASANT CHILIPHEASANT CHILI 
Topping Choices: shredded cheese, 
diced onion and  sour cream

PHEASANT NOODLE	  PHEASANT NOODLE	  

SOUP DU JOURSOUP DU JOUR
Ask your server about the soup of the 
day

CHICKEN CAESAR	   13.99 CHICKEN CAESAR	   13.99 
Crisp, chopped romaine tossed with 
house-made Caesar dressing, grilled 
chicken breast, shaved parmesan and 
croutons
*Sub pheasant for additional $2.99

BLACK & BLEU	           13.99 BLACK & BLEU	           13.99 
Sliced beef tenderloin, bleu cheese, red 
onions, mushrooms, tomatoes, black 
olives  crisp, chopped romaine with 
your choice of dressing 

HOUSE	  		     4.99HOUSE	  		     4.99 
Crisp, chopped romaine with red on-
ions, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and 
croutons with your choice of dressing

DRESSINGSDRESSINGS
1000 Island, Balsamic, Bleu Cheese, 
French, Honey Mustard, Italian, 
Ranch, Raspberry Vinaigrette

SIGNATURE MAC & CHEESE  SIGNATURE MAC & CHEESE  
11.9911.99

ToppingsToppings: Caramelized or haystack 
onion, black olive, jalapeño  1.99 each

Premium Toppings: Bacon, crispy 
chicken, pulled pork, pheasant 
2.99 each 

Shaved Prime Rib - $3.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Pheasant may contain shot.
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SPICY CHICKEN WRAP								        13.99SPICY CHICKEN WRAP								        13.99
Breaded buffalo chicken with lettuce, tomato, 
cheddar cheese, ranch & hot sauce.
Sub pheasant for an additional 2.99

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP								        13.99CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP								        13.99
Chopped romaine lettuce, grilled chicken breast, 
shaved parmesan tossed in house-made Caesar dressing.
Sub pheasant for an additional 2.99

PHILLY WRAP										          14.49PHILLY WRAP										          14.49
Sauteed, Shaved Prime Rib  with melted provolone, red pepper,
lettuce, tomato, onion, and chipotle aioli.

Fajita CHICKEN WRAP								        14.49Fajita CHICKEN WRAP								        14.49
Sizzling, sauteed chicken topped with fried onion & pepper, pepperjack, 
and cheddar cheese. sour cream and salsa served on the side. Sub steak for $1.99

All Sandwiches and wraps include your choice of:All Sandwiches and wraps include your choice of:
House Chips, Coleslaw, French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, House Chips, Coleslaw, French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, 

Or Onion RingsOr Onion Rings

MILFORD HILLS SIGNATURE BURGER*						      14.49MILFORD HILLS SIGNATURE BURGER*						      14.49
½ LB. Prime steak burger served with lettuce, tomato, and red onion.  
With choice of: American, cheddar, swiss, pepperjack
or bleu cheese.  Served on a toasted brioche bun.  Add bacon for 1.49

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH							       12.99GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH							       12.99
Marinated grilled chicken, topped with lettuce, tomato, red onion,
and provolone cheese.  Served on a toasted brioche bun.

CBR Sandwich										          14.49CBR Sandwich										          14.49
Marinated grilled chicken topped with bacon, lettuce, tomato,
provolone cheese, and ranch mayo.  Served on pretzel bun.

CHICKEN TENDERS									         10.99CHICKEN TENDERS									         10.99
Four lightly battered, deep-fried chicken tenderloins
Served with your choice of side.

PHEASANT CLUB									         15.49PHEASANT CLUB									         15.49
Grilled marinated pheasant stacked atop turkey, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, jalapeño, caramelized onion and ranch served on flatbread.

BBQ PULLED PORK									         12.99BBQ PULLED PORK									         12.99
Slow roasted pulled pork smothered in Milford Hills’ signature BBQ Sauce,
pepperjack cheese, with a large onion ring to top it off. Served on a pretzel bun.

PRIME RIB SANDWICH								        15.49PRIME RIB SANDWICH								        15.49
Shaved Prime Rib with provolone cheese, and horseradish sauce.  Topped with
onions, mushrooms, and Au Jus dipping sauce.  Served on a ciabatta roll.

REUBEN											           12.99REUBEN											           12.99
Slow roasted corned beef, sauerkraut, melted swiss cheese,
and thousand island dressing served on toasted light rye.

BLUEGILL BASKET									         20.99BLUEGILL BASKET									         20.99
Buttermilk breaded Bluegill, coleslaw, and tartar sauce.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.
Pheasant may contain shot.


